
Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Damen C (bis 1100) Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Sonja Sawa/Anna Werz TTBW TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt / TSV Steinhilben

2 Sonia Samper/Gerda Meister TTBW TTC Hegnach / TSG Münsingen

3 Sabrina Seefried/Annette Grallert TTBW SV Plüderhausen / SKV Hochberg

Damen C (bis 1100) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Anna Werz TTBW TSV Steinhilben

2 Sonia Samper TTBW TTC Hegnach

3 Sonja Sawa TTBW TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

3 Sabrina Seefried TTBW SV Plüderhausen

5 Li Caspar TTBW TTC Hegnach

5 Annette Grallert TTBW SKV Hochberg

7 Gerda Meister TTBW TSG Münsingen

Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Vineet Pradeep Keshav/Yannick Wolff TTBW/BYTTV DJK Sportbund Stuttgart / 1. FC Bayreuth

2 Sahin Yildiz/Nicolai Kutschera TTBW TTC Hegnach

3 Sven Happek/Samuel Amann TTBW/BATTV TTSF Hohberg / TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

3 Patrick Mößner/Kian Aragian BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

5 Mahmoud El Haj Ibrahim/Ahmad El Haj Ibrahim TTBW VfL Herrenberg

5 Michael Roll/Jonas Jehle TTBW VfL Kirchheim / SSV Reutlingen

5 Attila Namesztovszki/Milla Pardela TTBW TTC Mühringen

5 Moritz Provoznik/Lennart Provoznik TTBW GSV Hemmingen

9 Nico Wenger/Fehmi Dobroluka TTBW TV Oeffingen / SKG Gablenberg

9 Daniel Sawa/Paulina Friebe TTBW TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt / TSV Korntal

9 Peter Kemmler/Patrick Goncalves TTBW SG Weissach im Tal / TTV Burgstetten

9 Felix Müller/Matteo Loss TTBW TTC Gnadental / TSG Eislingen

9 Ugur Pasaloglu/Benjamin Lux TTBW/BATTV TTC Hegnach / SV Adelsheim

9 Lovis Rath/Fynn Nickel TTBW SV Sillenbuch / TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen

9 Paul Kaiser/Nils-Arne Samson TTBW SV Sillenbuch

9 Marcel Manis/Marcel Trampitsch TTBW SV Böblingen

17 Jan Reutebuch/Lars Hübner TTBW SSV Reutlingen / TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen

17 Norman Zinßer/Tim Kiesinger TTBW TTC Notzingen-Wellingen / SV Nabern

17 Tobias Schmidt/Michael Liessel TTBW TSV Oberbrüden / TTC Hegnach

17 Dominik Bopp/Luca Marsilly TTBW TTV Pleidelsheim / TTC Widdern
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Attila Namesztovszki (RS) TTBW TTC Mühringen

2 Michael Roll TTBW VfL Kirchheim

3 Vineet Pradeep Keshav (IN) TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

3 Lennart Provoznik TTBW GSV Hemmingen

5 Mahmoud El Haj Ibrahim TTBW VfL Herrenberg

5 Sven Happek TTBW TTSF Hohberg

5 Patrick Mößner BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

5 Moritz Provoznik TTBW GSV Hemmingen

9 Samuel Amann BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

9 Kian Aragian BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

9 Lars Hübner TTBW TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen

9 Jonas Jehle TTBW SSV Reutlingen

9 Matteo Loss TTBW TSG Eislingen

9 Ugur Pasaloglu (TR) TTBW TTC Hegnach

9 Nico Wenger TTBW TV Oeffingen

9 Sahin Yildiz TTBW TTC Hegnach

17 Fehmi Dobroluka TTBW SKG Gablenberg

17 Fynn Nickel TTBW TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen

17 Yannick Wolff BYTTV 1. FC Bayreuth

17 Norman Zinßer TTBW TTC Notzingen-Wellingen

21 Ahmad El Haj Ibrahim TTBW VfL Herrenberg

21 Tim Kiesinger TTBW SV Nabern

21 Michael Liessel TTBW TTC Hegnach

21 Benjamin Lux BATTV SV Adelsheim

21 Marcel Manis TTBW SV Böblingen

21 Lovis Rath TTBW SV Sillenbuch

21 Jan Reutebuch TTBW SSV Reutlingen

21 Nils-Arne Samson TTBW SV Sillenbuch

21 Marcel Trampitsch TTBW SV Böblingen

21 Sven Wendegatz PTTV TV Colgenstein-Heidesheim

31 Dominik Bopp TTBW TTV Pleidelsheim

31 Paulina Friebe TTBW TSV Korntal

31 Patrick Goncalves (PT) TTBW TTV Burgstetten

31 Paul Kaiser TTBW SV Sillenbuch

31 Nicolai Kutschera TTBW TTC Hegnach

31 Felix Müller TTBW TTC Gnadental

31 Daniel Sawa TTBW TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

31 Tobias Schmidt TTBW TSV Oberbrüden

39 Sebastian Schulz TTBW Spvgg Weil der Stadt
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Herren B 1551-1700 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jannis Kappler/Julian Haußer TTBW TTC Ottenbronn

2 Nico Renz/Ioannis Smyrnis TTBW TPSG-FA Göppingen / TG Donzdorf

3 Thomas Nebroj/Matthias Warner BATTV TV Eppingen

3 Rion Dobroluka/Luca Xu TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

5 Nils Bauer/Stefan Albarez TTBW/BYTTV TSF Ditzingen / SGV Nürnberg-Fürth 1883

5 Simon van der Valk/Jürgen Franzen TTBW VFB Oberesslingen/Zell / TTC Hegnach

5 Simon Maier/Thomas Fritsche TTBW/SATTV TTC Notzingen-Wellingen / Post SV Chemnitz

5 Kevin Hömisch/Dennis Kleih TTBW TSV Dettingen

9 Noah Münzenmaier/Tobias Beckel TTBW SG Schorndorf / TTC73 Oberderdingen

9 Bernd Mailänder/Eric Felske TTBW TTC Setzingen / TSV Herrlingen

9 Bernd Mozer/Jan Kieß TTBW TTC Leinzell

9 Andreas Dach/Lukas Kostka TTBW GTV Hohenacker

9 Robert Michel/Johannes Metz TTBW SSV Ulm 1846 / TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd

9 Fabian Brinz/Matthias Morick TTBW/BATTV Sportvg Feuerbach / TTC Reihen

9 Thomas Zubiks/Peter Röckert TTBW TSV Weinsberg / TSV Löwenstein

9 Marcus Böhm/Rafael Wisniewski TTBW SV Waldhausen

17 Pradeep Ramakrishna/Christian Beer TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz / SportKultur Stuttgart

17 Santino Santaniello/Paul Guse TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

17 Etienne Zinkel/Adrian Hettinger BATTV SV Adelsheim

17 Luca Demisch/Justin Schuster TTBW TV Murrhardt
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Herren B 1551-1700 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jannis Kappler TTBW TTC Ottenbronn

2 Julian Haußer TTBW TTC Ottenbronn

3 Rion Dobroluka TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

3 Adrian Hettinger BATTV SV Adelsheim

5 Tobias Beckel TTBW TTC73 Oberderdingen

5 Paul Guse TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

5 Ioannis Smyrnis TTBW TG Donzdorf

5 Luca Xu TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Luca Demisch TTBW TV Murrhardt

9 Eric Felske TTBW TSV Herrlingen

9 Lukas Kostka TTBW GTV Hohenacker

9 Bernd Mailänder TTBW TTC Setzingen

9 Matthias Morick BATTV TTC Reihen

9 Noah Münzenmaier TTBW SG Schorndorf

9 Milla Pardela TTBW TTC Mühringen

9 Pradeep Ramakrishna (IN) TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz

17 Stefan Albarez BYTTV SGV Nürnberg-Fürth 1883

17 Nils Bauer TTBW TSF Ditzingen

17 Andreas Dach TTBW GTV Hohenacker

17 Peter Kemmler TTBW SG Weissach im Tal

17 Dennis Kleih TTBW TSV Dettingen

17 Bernd Mozer TTBW TTC Leinzell

17 Peter Röckert TTBW TSV Löwenstein

17 Simon van der Valk TTBW VFB Oberesslingen/Zell

25 Jürgen Franzen TTBW TTC Hegnach

25 Thomas Fritsche SATTV Post SV Chemnitz

25 Günter Hauser TTBW TTC Ergenzingen

25 Kevin Hömisch TTBW TSV Dettingen

25 Simon Maier TTBW TTC Notzingen-Wellingen

25 Daniel Matschke TTBW SV Möhringen

25 Thomas Nebroj BATTV TV Eppingen

25 Nico Renz TTBW TPSG-FA Göppingen

25 Sebastian Seewald TTBW VfL Oberjettingen

25 Matthias Warner BATTV TV Eppingen

25 Rafael Wisniewski TTBW SV Waldhausen

25 Thomas Zubiks TTBW TSV Weinsberg

37 Christian Beer TTBW SportKultur Stuttgart

37 Marcus Böhm TTBW SV Waldhausen

37 Fabian Brinz TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

37 Jan Kieß TTBW TTC Leinzell

37 Andreas Kulbarts TTBW TSV Güglingen

37 Johannes Metz TTBW TSB Schwäbisch Gmünd

37 Robert Michel TTBW SSV Ulm 1846

37 Santino Santaniello TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

37 Andreas Schimmelpfennig BATTV TTF Pforzheim

37 Etienne Zinkel BATTV SV Adelsheim

47 Marius Modl TTBW TSV Neuenstein

47 Alexej Strybuk (BY) BATTV TSV Karlsdorf
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Herren C 1351-1550 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Holger Knebel/Gregoire Gerlin Efogo Bineli BATTV/TTBW TG Söllingen / DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

2 Hans Müll/Sascha Kaiser TTBW VfL Waiblingen

3 Tobias Wolf/Matthias Brösamle TTBW VFB Oberesslingen/Zell / TV Oeffingen

3 Alessandro Kummer/Marc Schäfer TTBW SSV Ulm 1846

5 Erich Bernhard/Wolfram Auch TTBW TSG Münsingen / DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

5 Yannek Stephan/Elmar Huchler TTBW TTC Bad Krozingen / TTC Hegnach

5 Lara Hellstern/Jana Schüle TTBW TTC Mühringen

5 Stephan Klaß/Sebastian Steinberg TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart / ASV Botnang

9 Hoang Nguyen Tran/Jaroslaw Beran TTBW SV Winnenden

9 Holger Weiß/Thomas Friedl TTTV/TTBW TTV Bermbach 54 / TV Großbottwar

9 Fabian Waibel/Bernd Laun TTBW TV Hebsack / VFB Jagstheim

9 Helmut Kraider/Pascal Namyslak TTBW TB Beinstein / SG Schorndorf

9 Marlon Münzenmaier/Philipp Ott TTBW SG Schorndorf / SV Plüderhausen

9 Tim Bosch/Timo Rohwer TTBW TSV Nussdorf / TSF Ditzingen

9 Felix Burkhardt/Maximilian Schneider TTBW SV Plüderhausen

9 Sebastian Seewald/Selin Wehrmann TTBW VfL Oberjettingen / TV Rottenburg

Herren C 1351-1550 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Andrei Muntean (MD) TTBW TSV Illertissen

2 Stephan Klaß TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

3 Elmar Huchler TTBW TTC Hegnach

3 Philipp Ott TTBW SV Plüderhausen

5 Thomas Friedl TTBW TV Großbottwar

5 Alessandro Kummer TTBW SSV Ulm 1846

5 Hans Müll TTBW VfL Waiblingen

5 Yannek Stephan TTBW TTC Bad Krozingen

9 Wolfram Auch TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Jaroslaw Beran TTBW SV Winnenden

9 Tim Bosch TTBW TSV Nussdorf

9 Gregoire Gerlin Efogo Bineli TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Pascal Namyslak TTBW SG Schorndorf

9 Marc Schäfer TTBW SSV Ulm 1846

9 Sebastian Steinberg TTBW ASV Botnang

9 Fabian Waibel TTBW TV Hebsack

17 Erich Bernhard TTBW TSG Münsingen

17 Lara Hellstern TTBW TTC Mühringen

17 Sascha Kaiser TTBW VfL Waiblingen

17 Holger Knebel BATTV TG Söllingen

17 Marlon Münzenmaier TTBW SG Schorndorf

17 Timo Rohwer TTBW TSF Ditzingen

17 Holger Weiß TTTV TTV Bermbach 54

17 Tobias Wolf TTBW VFB Oberesslingen/Zell

25 Matthias Brösamle TTBW TV Oeffingen

25 Felix Burkhardt TTBW SV Plüderhausen

25 Bernd Laun TTBW VFB Jagstheim

25 Maximilian Schneider TTBW SV Plüderhausen

25 Jana Schüle TTBW TTC Mühringen

25 Justin Schuster TTBW TV Murrhardt

25 Hoang Nguyen Tran TTBW SV Winnenden

25 Selin Wehrmann TTBW TV Rottenburg

33 Helmut Kraider TTBW TB Beinstein
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Herren D 1201-1350 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Stephan Klaß/Marc Machauer TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart / TV Zuffenhausen

2 Gabriel-Luis Tavano/Tim Wacker TTBW VfL Stammheim / TT Altburg

3 Sven Kümmerer/Chonatie Joe Chantrarod TTBW TSV Schnait

3 Meir Rapoport/Ben Franken HETTV/TTBW TG Bornheim 1860 / TSV Schwieberdingen

5 Florian Temme/Patrick Kauffmann TTBW TV Oeffingen

5 Robert Jung/Hermann Klay TTBW SC Fornsbach / TSV Schwaikheim

5 Chu-Yi Bongard/Bjarne Munz TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

5 Bernd Laun/Jürgen Murr TTBW VFB Jagstheim / TSV Sparwiesen

9 Matthias Brösamle/Wolfram Auch TTBW TV Oeffingen / DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Markus Kienzler/Thomas Hanak TTBW TTC Hegnach / TSuGV Grossbettlingen

9 Christian Wachtler/Helmut Kraider BYTTV/TTBW TSV Wilhermsdorf / TB Beinstein

9 Alexander Widmaier/Luca Marsilly TTBW TTV Pleidelsheim / TTC Widdern

9 Marc Binder/Marco Rühle TTBW SG Schorndorf / GTV Hohenacker

9 Luis Jean Maurer/Niklas Zaiser TTBW Tischtennis Schönbuch

Herren D 1201-1350 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Ben Franken TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

2 Stephan Klaß TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

3 Jürgen Murr TTBW TSV Sparwiesen

3 Niklas Zaiser TTBW Tischtennis Schönbuch

5 Chu-Yi Bongard TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

5 Patrick Kauffmann TTBW TV Oeffingen

5 Gabriel-Luis Tavano TTBW VfL Stammheim

5 Florian Temme TTBW TV Oeffingen

9 Wolfram Auch TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Chonatie Joe Chantrarod TTBW TSV Schnait

9 Thomas Hanak TTBW TSuGV Grossbettlingen

9 Robert Jung TTBW SC Fornsbach

9 Markus Kienzler TTBW TTC Hegnach

9 Helmut Kraider TTBW TB Beinstein

9 Bernd Laun TTBW VFB Jagstheim

9 Luis Jean Maurer TTBW Tischtennis Schönbuch

17 Richard Andrzejewski TTBW TV Tamm

17 Marc Binder TTBW SG Schorndorf

17 Matthias Brösamle TTBW TV Oeffingen

17 Hermann Klay TTBW TSV Schwaikheim

17 Sven Kümmerer TTBW TSV Schnait

17 Luca Marsilly TTBW TTC Widdern

17 Bjarne Munz TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

17 Marco Rühle TTBW GTV Hohenacker

25 Marc Machauer TTBW TV Zuffenhausen

25 Christian Wachtler BYTTV TSV Wilhermsdorf

25 Tim Wacker TTBW TT Altburg

25 Alexander Widmaier TTBW TTV Pleidelsheim

Herren E (bis 1200) Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Gustav Talpai/Thomas Mika TTBW TB Beinstein / SF Steinenberg

2 Jürgen Prugger/Mario Otterbach TTBW TV Reichenbach / TTC Hegnach

3 Andreas Schmieja/Patrick Amendola TTBW SV Plüderhausen / TV Bissingen

3 Joachim Körner/Matthias Zaiser TTBW TSV Laichingen / TSV Köngen

5 Sebastian Killian/Horst Eisele BATTV/TTBW FC Viktoria Hettingen / TTC Hegnach

5 Mario Marasovic/Alexander Fajt TTBW SV Winnenden

5 Costa Kate/Roland Hedrich TTBW TSV Eningen
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Herren E (bis 1200) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Sebastian Killian BATTV FC Viktoria Hettingen

2 Joachim Körner TTBW TSV Laichingen

3 Costa Kate (RO) TTBW TSV Eningen

3 Gustav Talpai TTBW TB Beinstein

5 Alexander Fajt TTBW SV Winnenden

5 Thomas Mika TTBW SF Steinenberg

5 Mario Otterbach TTBW TTC Hegnach

5 Meir Rapoport HETTV TG Bornheim 1860

9 Jürgen Prugger TTBW TV Reichenbach

9 Andreas Schmieja TTBW SV Plüderhausen

11 Patrick Amendola TTBW TV Bissingen

11 Max Löffelhardt TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

11 Mario Marasovic (HR) TTBW SV Winnenden

11 Willi Schairer TTBW TSV Lorch

11 Matthias Zaiser TTBW TSV Köngen

16 Horst Eisele TTBW TTC Hegnach

16 Roland Hedrich TTBW TSV Eningen

Jungen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Valentin Justus Schenk/Wenyao Cheng TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

2 Mattis Muth/Emil Geinitz TTBW TTC Neckar-Zaber / SU Neckarsulm

3 Yasin Subas/Felix Beckert TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

3 Lian Lademann/Gabriel Küsters TTBW SpVgg Renningen

5 Linus Mauerer/Haoyu Ji TTBW TTC Hegnach

5 Lias Appenowitz/Torben Leiyng TTBW TV Stetten / TSV Schwieberdingen

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Max Sommer TTBW TTV Gärtringen

2 Gabriel Küsters TTBW SpVgg Renningen

3 Lian Lademann TTBW SpVgg Renningen

3 Valentin Justus Schenk TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

5 Wenyao Cheng (CN) TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

5 Emil Geinitz TTBW SU Neckarsulm

5 Mattis Muth TTBW TTC Neckar-Zaber

5 Zephanja Ruppert TTBW TSV Grafenau

9 Lias Appenowitz TTBW TV Stetten

9 Haoyu Ji (CN) TTBW TTC Hegnach

11 Luqman Achahboun TTBW TTC Hegnach

11 Felix Beckert TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

11 Torben Leiyng TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

11 Alexander Sapina TTBW TTC Esslingen

11 Yasin Subas TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

16 Linus Mauerer TTBW TTC Hegnach
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Fabian Massauer/William Wiedmaier TTBW SpVgg Stetten / TV Echterdingen

2 Maximilian Herold/Daniel Schwachhofer TTBW Friedrichshaller SV / SU Neckarsulm

3 Mark Tran/Anton Angel TTBW SV Winnenden / SV Leonberg/Eltingen

3 Max Sommer/Ben Huber TTBW TTV Gärtringen

5 Zephanja Ruppert/Maximilian Dreßler TTBW TSV Grafenau

5 Tim Wagner/Luc Linas TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

5 Louis Nikolaus/Linus Vester TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

5 Martino Blandini/Jannis Vollmer TTBW MTV Stuttgart

9 Fangzhe Liu/Sebastian Ahrend TTBW SU Neckarsulm / TV Stetten

9 Luqman Achahboun/Tom König TTBW TTC Hegnach

9 Julius Janz/Emil Scheytt TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

9 Julian Fait/Liam Schneider TTBW SV Winnenden

9 Emanuel Marku/Jannik Trösch TTBW TTF Neuhausen/F.

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Fabian Massauer TTBW SpVgg Stetten

2 Linus Vester TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

3 Maximilian Herold TTBW Friedrichshaller SV

3 Mark Tran TTBW SV Winnenden

5 Anton Angel TTBW SV Leonberg/Eltingen

5 Anton Geinitz TTBW SU Neckarsulm

5 Ben Huber TTBW TTV Gärtringen

5 William Wiedmaier TTBW TV Echterdingen

9 Liam Douaoui TTBW SG Schorndorf

9 Julian Fait TTBW SV Winnenden

9 Nils Knobel TTBW TSV Leutenbach

9 Liam Schneider TTBW SV Winnenden

9 Jannis Vollmer TTBW MTV Stuttgart

9 Tim Wagner TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

15 Martino Blandini TTBW MTV Stuttgart

15 Maximilian Dreßler TTBW TSV Grafenau

15 Julius Janz TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

15 Luc Linas TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

15 Fangzhe Liu TTBW SU Neckarsulm

15 Emil Scheytt TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

15 Daniel Schwachhofer TTBW SU Neckarsulm

22 Sebastian Ahrend TTBW TV Stetten

22 Tom König TTBW TTC Hegnach

22 Emanuel Marku (AL) TTBW TTF Neuhausen/F.

22 Louis Nikolaus TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

22 Jannik Trösch TTBW TTF Neuhausen/F.
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Anton Geinitz/Kevin Thauer TTBW SU Neckarsulm

2 Timon Vester/Max Wacker TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

3 Nikita Tom Giltmann/Bilal Dilji TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

3 Maximilian Schneider/Luis Miguel Mendes Rodrigues TTBW SV Plüderhausen

5 Luis Marquardt/Jonathan Fedotov TTBW SV Plüderhausen

5 Tim Lukas Priwitzer/Nils Knobel TTBW TSV Leutenbach

5 Moritz Feller/Linus Wälde TTBW TB Beinstein

5 Johannes Prosch/Tim Mattis Winkler TTBW TSF Ditzingen / Sportvg Feuerbach

9 Dominik Zitnik/Elias Ardhaoui TTBW TTC Hegnach

9 Thai Härer/Arda Derin Eraydin TTBW SV Plüderhausen

9 Zameer Hashmi/Lukas Jauch TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

9 Arne Olmesdahl/Bennet Lange TTBW TSV Lorch

9 Faruk Karagulmez/Justus Luchs TTBW VfL Waiblingen / TSV Oberbrüden

9 Tim Binder/Selim Özgüney TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

9 Liam Douaoui/Linas Penzkofer TTBW SG Schorndorf

9 Yann Fröber/Marcel Steckkönig TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen / TTF Neuhausen/F.

17 Ayoub Achahboun/Julian Majstoric TTBW TTC Hegnach

17 Julian Eisele/Rohulla Mohammadi TTBW TTC Hegnach / MTV Stuttgart

17 Luka Eljuga/Jonas Sämann TTBW TTC Hegnach
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Timon Vester TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

2 Kevin Thauer TTBW SU Neckarsulm

3 Maximilian Schneider TTBW SV Plüderhausen

3 Marcel Steckkönig TTBW TTF Neuhausen/F.

5 Moritz Feller TTBW TB Beinstein

5 Nikita Tom Giltmann TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

5 Selim Özgüney TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

5 Tim Lukas Priwitzer TTBW TSV Leutenbach

9 Tim Binder TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

9 Bilal Dilji (KO) TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

9 Luis Marquardt TTBW SV Plüderhausen

9 Rohulla Mohammadi TTBW MTV Stuttgart

9 Johannes Prosch TTBW TSF Ditzingen

9 Max Wacker TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

9 Linus Wälde TTBW TB Beinstein

9 Tim Mattis Winkler TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

17 Arda Derin Eraydin TTBW SV Plüderhausen

17 Jonas Sämann TTBW TTC Hegnach

19 Elias Ardhaoui TTBW TTC Hegnach

19 Jonathan Fedotov TTBW SV Plüderhausen

19 Thai Härer TTBW SV Plüderhausen

19 Lukas Jauch TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

19 Faruk Karagulmez TTBW VfL Waiblingen

19 Bennet Lange TTBW TSV Lorch

19 Arne Olmesdahl TTBW TSV Lorch

19 Linas Penzkofer TTBW SG Schorndorf

19 Dominik Zitnik TTBW TTC Hegnach

28 Ayoub Achahboun TTBW TTC Hegnach

28 Louis Appenowitz TTBW TV Stetten

28 Julian Eisele TTBW TTC Hegnach

28 Luka Eljuga (HR) TTBW TTC Hegnach

28 Yann Fröber TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

28 Zameer Hashmi TTBW RKV-06 Neckarweihingen

28 Justus Luchs TTBW TSV Oberbrüden

28 Julian Majstoric TTBW TTC Hegnach

28 Luis Miguel Mendes Rodrigues TTBW SV Plüderhausen

Jungen 19 A Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Simon Schairer/Vincent Arndt TTBW TSV Lorch / SU Neckarsulm

2 Sascha Meißner/Max Mademann TTBW SC Fornsbach / SpVgg Renningen

3 Alexandru David/Julius Wahl TTBW SC Fornsbach

3 Dominik Hummel/Marc Zscharschuch TTBW TGV Rosswälden

5 Paul Gallo/Zakaria Achahboun TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen / TTC Hegnach

5 Rafael Jehle/An Hoang TTBW TB Neuffen / TSG Steinheim/M.

5 Niklas Bellon/Luca Schmid TTBW TV Stetten
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 An Hoang TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

2 Vincent Arndt TTBW SU Neckarsulm

3 Dominik Hummel TTBW TGV Rosswälden

3 Sascha Meißner TTBW SC Fornsbach

5 Niklas Bellon TTBW TV Stetten

5 Max Mademann TTBW SpVgg Renningen

5 Simon Schairer TTBW TSV Lorch

5 Luca Schmid TTBW TV Stetten

9 Alexandru David (RO) TTBW SC Fornsbach

9 Paul Gallo TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

9 Julius Wahl TTBW SC Fornsbach

9 Marc Zscharschuch TTBW TGV Rosswälden

13 Zakaria Achahboun TTBW TTC Hegnach

13 Rafael Jehle TTBW TB Neuffen

13 Jan Wiskandt TTBW SV Winnenden

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lea Vollmer TTBW MTV Stuttgart

2 Lena Schreier TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

3 Liv Bösel TTBW TTG Süßen

3 En Liu TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

5 Muriel Idler TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

5 Maja Luise Polischko TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

7 Katharina Breuning TTBW TSV Grafenau

7 Maggie Li TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

7 Angelina Post TTBW SpVgg Renningen

Mädchen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Sina Ranft/Sarah Schüle TTBW TTC Mühringen

2 Liv Bösel/Helena Reick TTBW TTG Süßen / TGV Rosswälden

3 Laura Voges/Katharina Breuning TTBW TSV Grafenau

3 Yichen Wu/Laura Mast TTBW SV Plüderhausen

5 Angelina Post/Anna Hartmann TTBW SpVgg Renningen / TTC Ergenzingen

5 Muriel Idler/Maja Luise Polischko TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

5 En Liu/Lea Vollmer TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart / MTV Stuttgart

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Sina Ranft TTBW TTC Mühringen

2 Helena Reick TTBW TGV Rosswälden

3 Lisa Hense TTBW TSV Rossfeld

3 Sarah Schüle TTBW TTC Mühringen

5 Leonie Kostka TTBW GTV Hohenacker

5 Laura Voges TTBW TSV Grafenau

7 Anna Hartmann TTBW TTC Ergenzingen

7 Laura Mast TTBW SV Plüderhausen

7 Yichen Wu (CN) TTBW SV Plüderhausen
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Hegnacher Schäfer-Cup 2023
Waiblingen-Hohenacker / 24.06. - 25.06.2023

Platzierungen

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Emma Gärtner TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz

2 Lucia Loss TTBW FC Schechingen

3 Sena Karbasi TTBW TSV Rossfeld

3 Luna Striedter TTBW TSV Münchingen

5 Oda Brodt TTBW TTC Hegnach

5 Nicole Schröckhaas TTBW SpVgg Renningen

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lea Halm/Solveig Reick TTBW TGV Rosswälden

2 Luna Striedter/Leonie Kostka TTBW TSV Münchingen / GTV Hohenacker

3 Lisa Hense/Sena Karbasi TTBW TSV Rossfeld

3 My Hoang/Lina Rupp TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

5 Jenny Zeng/Greta Csajbok TTBW/BATTV VfR Birkmannsweiler / FC Lohrbach

5 Oda Brodt/Emma Gärtner TTBW TTC Hegnach / TSV Georgii Allianz

5 Ranja Idler/Lena Schreier TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

5 Lucia Loss/Nicole Schröckhaas TTBW FC Schechingen / SpVgg Renningen

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lea Halm TTBW TGV Rosswälden

2 Solveig Reick TTBW TGV Rosswälden

3 Greta Csajbok BATTV FC Lohrbach

3 Jenny Zeng TTBW VfR Birkmannsweiler

5 My Hoang TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

5 Ranja Idler TTBW SSV Geisselhardt

7 Lina Rupp TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.
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